

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

MAIN CASE No:**RT.Nos.2 & 3 of 2018 &**

**Crl.A.Nos.2654,2690,2696,2733,2734,2735,2748,3017,3022,3024 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	21.08.2024	<p><b><u>PSK,J &amp; NTR,J</u></b></p> <p>At the joint request made by the learned counsel for the parties, list these cases for further hearing on 09.09.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>(Bo)</i> <i>nsp/gsd</i></p>	

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>