

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: R.T. Nos. 2 & 3 of 2018 & CrI.A. Nos. 2654, 2690, 2696, 2733, 2734, 2735, 2748, 3017, 3022 and 3024 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	31.10.2025	<p><b><u>KL,J &amp; VRKR,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of Mr. V. Raghunath, learned counsel appearing for the accused, list on 13.11.2025.</p> <p>B/o. ynk</p>	

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>