

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No.: RT Nos. 2 & 3 of 2018, Cri.A.
Nos.2654,2690,2696,2733,2734,2735,2748,3017,3022 & 3024 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2026	<p><u>KL,J & BRMRJ</u></p> <p>At request of Mr.R.Mahadevan, learned counsel appearing for same of the accused, list on 10.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o pns</p>	

